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Tabled43. Regional Drainage Dredge Works
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Municipal and County Governments
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Taipei County
Yilan County

Taoyuan County
Hsinchu County

Miaoli County
Taichung County
Changhua County
Nantou County

2% Yunlin County
2% Chiayi County
2% Tainan County
« Kaohsiung County

Pingtung County
Taitung County
Hualien County
Penghu County

Keelung City
Hsinchu City
Taichung City
Chiayi City
Tainan City
Taipei City
Kaohsiung City

2% Kinmen County
2% Lienchiang County
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By County & City

By Executing Units

855, 000
350, 839
861,191
655, 186

655, 186

3, 011
764

14, 400
19, 020

30, 800
2,692

29, 145
33, 083
169, 021
24, 545

69, 851
8, 560
15,995
54, 353

2,000
35, 130
103, 719
2,700
7,145

350
28,902
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Data Source : Statistical Reports, WRA, MOEA.



